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50м вольный стиль.  Девушки
ФИО г.р. кл. педагог / учитель команда рез-т разряд

1. Черткова Мария 2013 5 Плесцова В.В. ГБОУ школа №482 32,35 Ⅲ 23

2. Вайткевич Елизавета 2013 5 ГБОУ школа №619 33,65 1 юн 20

3. Гагарина Яна 2013 5 Гачевский А.М. ГБОУ школа №651 34,46 1 юн 18

4. Вершинина Варвара 2013 5 Крюкович А.Д. ГБОУ школа №335 34,86 1 юн 17

5. Дивина Ольга 2013 5 Бологан Н.В. ГБОУ №54 34,87 1 юн 16

6. Огольцова Виолетта 2013 5 Гальченко И.А. ГБОУ №604 35,11 1 юн 15

7. Кострома Таисия 2013 5 Панюкова С.В. ГБОУ №509 35,16 1 юн 14

8. Яшина Ксения 2013 5 Тимофеева С.А. ГБОУ школа №707 35,44 1 юн 13

9. Жук Зоя 2013 5 Агапов О.И.Агапов Д.О. ГБОУ средняя школа №376 35,50 1 юн 12

10. Бродовская Эмилия 2013 5 Агапов О.И.Агапов Д.О. ГБОУ средняя школа №376 35,90 1 юн 11

11. Пустовая Эльвира 2013 5 ГБОУ школа №469 36,00 1 юн 10

12. Бернгардт Таисия 2013 5 Пуляева А.Ю.Хасанов А.Р.Анчуков Д.А. ГБОУ «ИТШ №777» 36,54 1 юн 9

13. Гумен Варвара 2013 5 Плискунов А.И. ГБНОУ "СПБ ГДТЮ" 36,65 1 юн 8

14. Байкулова Алиса 2013 5 Зимина И.А., Бабенкова Е.В. ГБОУ лицей №410 36,87 1 юн 7

15. Кравченко Злата 2013 5 Бакан.А.К ГБОУ школа №492 37,02 1 юн 6

16. Соколова Варвара 2013 5 ГБОУ школа №619 37,44 1 юн 5

17. Золотухина Елизавета 2013 5 ГБОУ школа №573 37,53 1 юн 4

18. Любская Анастасия 2013 5 Нилова И.Д.Годован С.В. ГБОУ СОШ №270 37,66 1 юн 3

19. Карасева София 2013 5 Раздольская К.А. ГБОУ лицей №64 37,85 1 юн 2

20. Минаева Варвара 2013 5 Бакан.А.К ГБОУ школа №492 38,04 1 юн 1

21. Шмерлинг Валерия 2013 5 Пуляева А.Ю.Хасанов А.Р.Анчуков Д.А. ГБОУ «ИТШ №777» 38,13 1 юн 1

22. Топало Злата 2013 5 Алиев А.А. ГБОУ школа №335 38,51 1 юн 1

23. Стуклова Мария 2013 5 Литвиненко А.А. ГБОУ №509 38,54 1 юн 1

24. Кудрявцева Надежда 2013 5 Куликова Е.В. ГБОУ гимназия №271 38,80 1 юн 1

25. Багрянцева Анна 2013 5 Гальченко И.А. ГБОУ №604 39,02 1 юн 1

Степанова Софья 2013 5 Ивашиненко Г.Д. ГБОУ средняя школа №511 39,02 1 юн 1

27. Васина Василиса 2013 5 Гачевский А.М. ГБОУ школа №651 39,26 1 юн 1

28. Зямзина Ксения 2013 5 ЧОУ «Газпром Школа СПб» 39,58 2 юн 1

29. Лапшина Арина 2013 5 Раздольская К.А. ГБОУ лицей №64 39,90 2 юн 1

30. Напалкова Олеся 2013 5 Заплахова Е.В. ГБОУ СОШ №546 40,11 2 юн 1

31. Нестерова Анфиса 2013 5 Горшков О.Ю. ГБОУ лицей №486 40,25 2 юн 1

32. Козлова Мария 2013 5 Федюк Н.С.,Бачурина О.А. ГБОУ школа №100 40,47 2 юн 1

33. 2013 5 ГБОУ школа №469 40,50 2 юн 1

34. Шиманаева Мелания 2013 5 РепинаТ.В, Грабежов Н.А ГБОУ школа №703 40,52 2 юн 1

35. Фарат София 2013 5 Третьякова Е.Н.Пилипенко М.А. ГБОУ «Морской лицей» 40,55 2 юн 1

36. Попова Владислава 2013 5 Нилова И.Д. Годован С.В. ГБОУ СОШ №270 40,70 2 юн 1

37. Куликова Алиса 2013 5 Заплахова Е.В. ГБОУ СОШ №546 41,16 2 юн 1

38. Сморчкова София 2013 5 Бебякин С.В. ГБОУ школа №165 41,43 2 юн 1

39. Иванченко Анастасия 2013 5 РепинаТ.В, Грабежов Н.А ГБОУ школа №703 41,50 2 юн 1

40. Терешкина Злата 2013 5 Плесцова В.В. ГБОУ школа №482 41,62 2 юн 1

41. Степунина Алиса 2013 5 Бойков Э.В. ГБОУ СОШ №385 41,73 2 юн 1

42. Герасимова Нелли 2013 5 Бойков Э.В. ГБОУ СОШ №385 42,11 2 юн 1

43. Денисова Маргарита 2013 5 Беляев А.И. ГБОУ №54 42,16 2 юн 1

Бузалова Г.В.Маркина Ю.И.Первомайская 
А.В.

Бабарыкина Ю.М.Денисова 
Ю.В.Салахаддинова Т.П.

Бузалова Г.В.Маркина Ю.И.Первомайская 
А.В.

 Матвеев А.В, Алексеева С.В Артемова 
С.Н.Пятаков .С.Кизилова И.В

Логутенко Т.С.Бухаркина Е.С.Разумов 
И.Н.

Шмигириллова 
Кристина

Бабарыкина Ю.М.Денисова 
Ю.В.Салахаддинова Т.П.
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44. Шелепина Виктория 2013 5 ГБОУ школа №573 42,22 2 юн 1

45. Романова Таисия 2013 5 ГБОУ школа №475 42,56 2 юн 1

46. Истомина Василиса 2013 5 Горшков О.Ю. ГБОУ лицей №486 42,63 2 юн 1

47. Шпилевая Валерия 2013 5 Ермошина В.С. ГБОУ лицей №410 42,73 2 юн 1

48. Худотеплова Полина 2013 5 Борисов А.А. ГБОУ СОШ №319 42,83 2 юн 1

49. Никитина Злата 2013 5 Резанова Ю.С ГБОУ школа №219 43,34 2 юн 1

50. Коряжкина Ева 2013 5 Широких АВ, Попова ТВ ГБОУ школа №246 43,52 2 юн 1

51. Стрелковская Дарья 2013 5 Пономарева Н.В. ГБОУ СОШ №276 43,60 2 юн 1

52. Цывина Анна 2013 5 Митюрина А.А.Баум Ж.Р. ГБНОУ "СПБ ГДТЮ"-2 43,72 2 юн 1

53. Вожик София 2013 5 Моргоев А.В. ГБОУ школа №630 44,11 2 юн 1

54. Шадрина Анастасия 2013 5 ГБОУ школа №475 44,32 2 юн 1

55. Краснова Ульяна 2013 5 Резанова Ю.С ГБОУ школа №219 45,48 2 юн 1

56. Зенкевич Елизавета 2013 5 Высторобец Д.С.,Бачурина О.А. ГБОУ школа №100 46,22 2 юн 1

57. Васильева Мария 2013 5 Моргоев А.В. ГБОУ школа №630 46,64 2 юн 1

58. Басенко Екатерина 2013 5 Широких АВ, Попова ТВ ГБОУ школа №246 47,05 2 юн 1

59. Трещенок Анна 2012 5 Корниенко О.А. ГБОУ школа №154 47,74 2 юн 1

60. Хамидулина Алёна 2013 5 Корниенко О.А. ГБОУ школа №154 48,42 2 юн 1

61. Алексашина Валентина 2013 5 Андреева З.В. ГБНОУ "СПБ ГДТЮ"-2 48,54 2 юн 1

62. Базиль Ева 2013 5 Федорова А.А.,Лебедева О.С. ГБОУ школа №653 49,45 2 юн 1

63. Пудовкина Кристина 2013 5 Бебякин С.В. ГБОУ школа №165 49,59 3 юн 1

64. Синицына Елизавета 2013 5 Плискунов А.И. ГБНОУ "СПБ ГДТЮ" 49,67 3 юн 1

65. Носко София 2013 5 Куликова Е.В ГБОУ гимназия №271 49,73 3 юн 1

66. Овсянникова Анастасия 2013 5 Борисов А.А ГБОУ СОШ №319 49,74 3 юн 1

67. Лычкина Дарья 2014 5 Третьякова Е.Н.Пилипенко М.А. ГБОУ «Морской лицей» 49,78 3 юн 1

68. Витюк Диана 2013 5 Мочёнов А.А.,Баранова А.Е. ГБОУ школа №142 50,25 3 юн 1

69. Смирнова Алиса 2013 5 Ивашиненко Г.Д. ГБОУ средняя школа №511 51,60 3 юн 1

EXH Тяпкина Диана 2014 4 Пономарева Н.В. ГБОУ СОШ №276 39,78 2 юн ВК

DSQ Чистякова Елизавета 2013 5 Стоюнина Т.С. ГБОУ школа №691 - ДК

DSQ Костюрина Эмилия 2013 5 Третьякова А.А. ГБОУ школа №203 - ДК

DSQ Белякова Кристина 2012 5 Стоюнина Т.С. ГБОУ школа №691 - ДК

DSQ Михайлова Ксения 2013 5 Тимофеева С.А. ГБОУ школа №707 - ДК

DSQ Шипкова Варвара 2013 5 Третьякова А.А. ГБОУ школа №203 - ДК

DSQ Костромкина Дарена 2013 5 Федорова А.А.,Лебедева О.С. ГБОУ школа №653 - ДК

DSQ Бондарева Елизавета 2013 5 ЧОУ «Газпром Школа СПб» - ДК

ФИО г.р. кл. педагог / учитель команда рез-т разряд очки

1. Лымарь Андрей 2013 5 Агапов О.И.Агапов Д.О. ГБОУ средняя школа №376 32,04 1 юн 23

2. Трофимов Данила 2013 5 Моргоев А.В. ГБОУ школа №630 32,10 1 юн 20

3. Стаценко Максим 2013 5 Раздольская К.А. ГБОУ лицей №64 32,36 1 юн 18

4. Виноградов Борис 2013 5 Агапов О.И.Агапов Д.О. ГБОУ средняя школа №376 32,49 1 юн 17

5. Алексеев Кирилл 2013 5 Раздольская К.А. ГБОУ лицей №64 32,61 1 юн 16

6. Гришин Лев 2013 5 Плискунов А.И. ГБНОУ "СПБ ГДТЮ" 33,06 1 юн 15

7. Яшин Дмитрий 2012 5 Зимина И.А. ГБОУ лицей №410 33,33 1 юн 14

8. Смирнов Артем 2013 5 Третьякова Е.Н.Пилипенко М.А. ГБОУ «Морской лицей» 33,81 1 юн 13

9. Кужим Даниил 2013 5 Пономарева Н.В. ГБОУ СОШ №276 34,04 1 юн 12

10. Полкопин Роман 2013 5 Плесцова В.В. ГБОУ школа №482 34,16 1 юн 11

Матвеев А.В, Алексеева С.ВАртемова 
С.Н.Пятаков Д.С. Кизилова И.В

Севрюков Д.А.Коростелкина Т.Н.Шатова 
Ю.И.Баскаков К.Д.

Севрюков Д.А.Коростелкина Т.Н.Шатова 
Ю.И.Баскаков К.Д.

Логутенко Т.С.Бухаркина Е.С.Разумов 
И.Н.

50м вольный стиль. Юноши
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11. Чугунов Илья 2012 5 Филозопов В.А. ГБОУ СОШ №385 34,18 1 юн 10

12. Иванов Вадим 2013 5 Панюкова С.В. ГБОУ №509 34,33 1 юн 9

13. Шевченко Всеволод 2013 5 Гирин С.А.Лисова Н.А. ГБОУ школа №619 34,49 1 юн 8

14. Кульгин Фёдор 2013 5 Панюкова С.В. ГБОУ №509 34,60 1 юн 7

15. Замилов Тимур 2013 5 Крюкович А.Д. ГБОУ школа №335 34,67 1 юн 6

16. Пимшин Артём 2013 5 Пономарева Н.В. ГБОУ СОШ №276 34,72 1 юн 5

17. Лапин Ростислав 2013 5 РепинаТ.В, Грабежов Н.А ГБОУ школа №703 34,89 1 юн 4

18. Матвеев Михаил 2013 5 Резанова Ю.С ГБОУ школа №219 34,92 1 юн 3

19. Соколовский Платон 2012 5 Ивашиненко Г.Д. ГБОУ средняя школа №511 35,60 2 юн 2

20. Коваш Александр 2012 5 Пуляева А.Ю.Хасанов А.Р.Анчуков Д.А. ГБОУ «ИТШ №777» 35,72 2 юн 1

21. Ланговой Савелий 2013 5 Ивашиненко Г.Д. ГБОУ средняя школа №511 36,28 2 юн 1

22. Петров Тимофей 2013 5 РепинаТ.В, Грабежов Н.А ГБОУ школа №703 36,40 2 юн 1

23. Дубков Иван 2013 5 Чудинова Н.А. ГБОУ №604 36,62 2 юн 1

24. Волегов Ярослав 2013 5 Резанова Ю.С ГБОУ школа №219 36,72 2 юн 1

25. Шелковский Артём 2013 5 Мальцев Д.С. ГБОУ гимназия №271 36,93 2 юн 1

26. Гушан Егор 2013 5 ГБОУ школа №469 36,95 2 юн 1

27. Богатырёв Вячеслав 2013 5 Ермошина В.С. ГБОУ лицей №410 37,00 2 юн 1

28. Редин Кирилл 2013 5 Алиев А.А. ГБОУ школа №335 37,30 2 юн 1

Даниленко Андрей 2013 5 ГБОУ школа №475 37,30 2 юн 1

30. Коуров Степан 2013 5 Плискунов А.И. ГБНОУ "СПБ ГДТЮ" 37,35 2 юн 1

31. Земсков Илья 2012 5 ГБОУ школа №475 37,48 2 юн 1

32. Комаров Егор 2013 5 ГБОУ школа №619 37,61 2 юн 1

33. Абрамович Андрей 2012 5 ЧОУ «Газпром Школа СПб» 37,73 2 юн 1

34. Кошель Сергей 2013 5 Филозопов В.А. ГБОУ СОШ №385 37,79 2 юн 1

35. Васенин Роман 2013 5 ГБОУ школа №469 37,83 2 юн 1

36. Кузнецов Платон 2013 5 Марков Е.В. ГБОУ школа №707 37,98 2 юн 1

37. Мельников Мирослав 2013 5 Марков Е.В. ГБОУ школа №707 38,15 2 юн 1

38. Вагнер Роман 2013 5 Высторобец Д.С.,Бачурина О.А. ГБОУ школа №100 38,25 2 юн 1

39. Волошин Артем 2013 5 Артемьева Г.В./ Бологан Н.В. ГБОУ №54 38,37 2 юн 1

40. Крундышев Сергей 2013 5 Копылов Д.А. ГБОУ школа №651 38,45 2 юн 1

41. Румянцев Владимир 2013 5 Марценюк Н.А.,Мочёнов А.А. ГБОУ школа №142 38,56 2 юн 1

Сергеев Даниил 2013 5 Плесцова В.В. ГБОУ школа №482 38,56 2 юн 1

43. Копылов Сергей 2012 5 Борисов А.А ГБОУ СОШ №319 38,71 2 юн 1

44. Токарев Дмитрий 2013 5 Андреева З.В. ГБНОУ "СПБ ГДТЮ"-2 38,72 2 юн 1

45. Русак Владимир 2013 5 Висленева Т.А.Елецких О.А. ГБОУ СОШ №270 38,76 2 юн 1

46. Артамонов Александр 2013 5 Моргоев А.В. ГБОУ школа №630 38,84 2 юн 1

47. Черевков Алексей 2012 5 Борисов А.А ГБОУ СОШ №319 38,94 2 юн 1

48. Кожевников Матвей 2013 5 ГБОУ школа №573 39,13 2 юн 1

49. Вецберг Виталий 2013 5 Высторобец Д.С.,Бачурина О.А. ГБОУ школа №100 39,46 2 юн 1

50. Богачев Даниел-Артур 2012 5 Плискунов А.И. ГБНОУ "СПБ ГДТЮ"-2 40,30 2 юн 1

51. Косоруков Арсений 2013 5 Хамидулин Р.В. ГБОУ школа №154 40,32 2 юн 1

52. Попов Дмитрий 2013 5 Макаревич М.Г. ГБОУ СОШ №546 40,52 2 юн 1

53. Комаров Денис 2013 5 Широких АВ, Попова ТВ ГБОУ школа №246 40,57 2 юн 1

54. Ларин Данила 2013 5 Гальченко И.А. ГБОУ №604 40,70 2 юн 1

Бабарыкина Ю.М.Денисова 
Ю.В.Салахаддинова Т.П.

Севрюков Д.А.Коростелкина Т.Н.Шатова 
Ю.И.Баскаков К.Д.

Севрюков Д.А.Коростелкина Т.Н.Шатова 
Ю.И.Баскаков К.Д.

Бузалова Г.В.Маркина Ю.И.Первомайская 
А.В.

Логутенко Т.С.Бухаркина Е.С.Разумов 
И.Н.

Бабарыкина Ю.М.Денисова 
Ю.В.Салахаддинова Т.П.

Матвеев А.В, Алексеева С.ВАртемова 
С.Н.Пятаков Д.С. Кизилова И.В
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55. Салтыков Федор 2013 5 ЧОУ «Газпром Школа СПб» 41,18 2 юн 1

56. Киселев Даниил 2012 5 Заплахова Е.В. ГБОУ СОШ №546 41,55 2 юн 1

57. Рогозин Константин 2013 5 Пилипенко М.А.Третьякова Е.Н. ГБОУ «Морской лицей» 41,59 2 юн 1

58. Трусов Потап 2013 5 Марценюк Н.А.,Мочёнов А.А. ГБОУ школа №142 41,63 2 юн 1

59. Карицкий Тим 2013 5 Широких АВ, Попова ТВ ГБОУ школа №246 41,66 2 юн 1

60. Соловьев Арсений 2013 5 Нилова И.Д.Годован С.В. ГБОУ СОШ №270 42,00 2 юн 1

61. Шутов Егор 2013 5 Пуляева А.Ю.Хасанов А.Р.Анчуков Д.А. ГБОУ «ИТШ №777» 42,11 2 юн 1

62. Петраускас Янис 2013 5 Бебякин С.В ГБОУ школа №165 42,54 2 юн 1

63. Румянцев Максим 2013 5 Артемьева Г.В./Воденников С.В. ГБОУ №54 42,61 2 юн 1

64. Смирнов Михаил 2012 5 Бакан А.К ГБОУ школа №492 43,67 2 юн 1

65. Ильиных Михаил 2013 5 Бебякин С.В. ГБОУ школа №165 44,56 2 юн 1

66. Шумихин Иван 2013 5 Деньгина В.С. ГБОУ лицей №486 44,89 2 юн 1

67. Глебов Евгений 2013 5 Бакан А.К ГБОУ школа №492 46,88 3 юн 1

68. Ионин Артем 2013 5 Федорова А.А.,Лебедева О.С. ГБОУ школа №653 48,14 3 юн 1

69. Григорян Максим 2013 5 Хамидулин Р.В. ГБОУ школа №154 50,16 3 юн 1

70. Ковальчук Макар 2013 5 Федорова А.А.,Лебедева О.С. ГБОУ школа №653 50,37 3 юн 1

EXH Хрусталев Кирилл 2013 4 Копылов Д.А. ГБОУ школа №651 36,58 2 юн ВК

EXH Костюченко Владимир 2013 5 Игнатова С.В. ГБНОУ "СПБ ГДТЮ"-2 39,42 2 юн ВК

EXH Михайлов Александр 2012 5 Андреева З.В. ГБНОУ "СПБ ГДТЮ"-2 39,43 2 юн ВК

DSQ Уемлянин Александр 2013 5 Хижняков Е.А. ГБОУ школа №691 - ДК

DSQ Родин Вадим 2013 5 Третьякова А.А. ГБОУ школа №203 - ДК

DSQ Фетисов Денис 2012 5 Хижняков Е.А. ГБОУ школа №691 - ДК

DSQ Шевчук Петр 2013 5 Куликова Е.В. ГБОУ гимназия №271 - ДК

DSQ Неволин Матвей 2013 5 ГБОУ школа №573 - ДК

DSQ Кистанов Сергей 2013 5 Третьякова А.А. ГБОУ школа №203 - ДК

Эстафета 4х25 м вольный стиль, смешанная
Команда рез-т

1. ГБОУ средняя школа №376 1,03,81 РС 30

Жук Зоя

Бродовская Эмилия

Лымарь Андрей

Виноградов Борис

2. ГБОУ №509 1,06,24 25

Стуклова Мария

Кострома Таисия

Кульгин Фёдор

Иванов Вадим

3. ГБОУ школа №619 1,07,49 20

Комаров Денис

Шевченко Всеволод

Вайткевич Елизавета

Соколова Варвара

4. ГБОУ лицей №64 1,08,47 17

Стаценко Максим

Лапшина Арина

Карасева София

Алексеев Кирилл

Логутенко Т.С.Бухаркина Е.С.Разумов 
И.Н.

Матвеев А.В, Алексеева С.ВАртемова 
С.Н.Пятаков Д.С. Кизилова И.В
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5. ГБОУ школа №482 1,08,66 16

Черткова Мария

Терешкина Злата

Полкопин Роман

Сергеев Даниил

6. ГБОУ школа №469 1,09,12 15

Гушан Егор

Васенин Роман

Пустовая Эльвира

Шмигириллова Кристина

7. ГБОУ школа №335 1,09,26 14

Топало Злата

Редин Кирилл

Вершинина Варвара

Замилов Тимур 

8. ГБОУ лицей №410 1,09,83 13

Богатырёв Вячеслав

Шпилевая Валерия

Байкулова Алиса

Яшин Дмитрий

9. ГБОУ школа №630 1,11,03 12

Трофимов Данила

Васильева Мария

Артамонов Александр

Вожик София

10. ГБОУ школа №707 1,11,53 11

Яшина Ксения

Михайлова Ксения

Кузнецов Платон

Мельников Мирослав

11. ГБОУ «ИТШ №777» 1,12,22 10

Бернгардт Таисия

Шмерлинг Валерия

Шутов Егор

Коваш Александр

12. ГБОУ СОШ №270 1,12,30 9

Любская Анастасия

Русак Владимир

Попова Владислава

Соловьев Арсений

13. ГБОУ школа №703 1,12,40 8

Лапин Ростислав

Шиманаева Мелания

Иванченко Анастасия

Петров Тимофей

14. ГБОУ №54 1,12,90 7

Денисова Маргарита

Волошин Артем

Румянцев Максим

Дивина Ольга
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15. ГБОУ школа №475 1,14,89 6

Даниленко Андрей

Романова Таисия

Шадрина Анастасия

Земсков Илья

16. ГБОУ школа №219 1,14,96 5

Волегов Ярослав

Никитина Злата

Матвеев Михаил

Краснова Ульяна

17. ГБОУ школа №100 1,15,40 5

Вагнер Роман

Зенкевич Елизавета

Козлова Мария

Вецберг Виталий

18. ГБОУ СОШ №385 1,15,74 5

Чугунов Илья

Герасимова Нелли 

Кошель Сергей

Степунина Алиса

19. ЧОУ «Газпром Школа СПб» 1,15,88 5

Зямзина Ксения

Бондарева Елизавета

Салтыков Федор

Абрамович Андрей

20. ГБОУ средняя школа №511 1,16,33 5

Соколовский Платон

Степанова Елена 

Смирнова Алиса

Ланговой Савелий

21. ГБОУ школа №573 1,16,34 5

Кожевников Матвей

Шелепина Виктория

Неволин Матвей

Золотухина Елизавета

22. ГБОУ «Морской лицей» 1,16,45 5

Смирнов Артем

Лычкина Дарья

Фарат София

Рогозин Константин

23. ГБОУ СОШ №546 1,16,67 5

Киселев Даниил

Куликова Алиса

Попов Дмитрий

Напалкова Олеся

24. ГБНОУ "СПБ ГДТЮ"-2 1,17,02 5

Токарев Дмитрий

Алексашина Валентина

Богачев Даниел-Артур

Цывина Анна
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25. ГБОУ школа №492 1,17,88 5

Минаева Варвара 

Глебов Евгений

Кравченко Злата

Смирнов Михаил

26. ГБОУ школа №246 1,17,93 5

Коряжкина Ева

Басенко Екатерина

Карицкий Тим

Комаров Денис

27. ГБОУ гимназия №271 1,18,54 5

Шелковский Артём

Носко София

Шевчук Петр

Кудрявцева Надежда

28. ГБОУ СОШ №319 1,20,42 5

Черевков Алексей

Худотеплова Полина

Овсянникова Анастасия

Копылов Сергей

29. ГБОУ школа №165 1,24,73 5

Сморчкова София

Пудовкина Кристина

Ильиных Михаил

Петраускас Янис

30. ГБОУ школа №653 1,25,34 5

Костромкина Дарена

Базиль Ева

Ковальчук Макар

Ионин Артем

31. ГБОУ школа №154 1,27,52 5

Григорян Максим

Косоруков Арсений

Трещенок Анна

Хамидулина Алёна

EXH ГБОУ школа №651 1,10,17 ВК

Крундышев Сергей

Васина Василиса

Хрусталев Кирилл

Гагарина Яна

EXH ГБОУ СОШ №276 1,13,05 ВК

Пимшин Артём

Стрелковская Дарья

Тяпкина Диана

Кужим Даниил

EXH ГБОУ школа №142 1,25,58 ВК

Витюк Диана 

Трусов Потап

Румянцев Владимир 

Витюк Диана 
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DSQ ГБОУ школа №691 - ДК

Белякова Кристина

Фетисов Денис

Чистякова Елизавета

Уемлянин Александр

DSQ ГБОУ №604 - ДК

Багрянцева Анна

Ларин Данила

Огольцова Виолетта

Дубков Иван

DSQ ГБОУ школа №203 - ДК

Родин Вадим

Кистанов Сергей 

Шипкова Варвара

Костюрина Эмилия

DSQ ГБНОУ "СПБ ГДТЮ" - ДК

Гришин Лев

Синицына Елизавета

Коуров Степан

Гумен Варвара
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